Pos.

166
203
235
311
316
321
414
452
506

Pett.
704
59
60
58
63
61
62
701
57

Cognome Nome
SCALESE
DELMIGLIO
FULICO
CASTIGLIA
TRAVAGLINO
MARTELLI
ORLANDO
NOVELLINO
BETTO

VITO

IVAN
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
ELISABETTA
ANGELO
RAFFAELE
GILBERTO

Societa'

EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
SM40
SM35
SM35
SM60
SM50
SF40
SM60
SM55
SM65

P.Cat.
39
25
27
15
47

7
23
45
15

Pos. M/F
156
188
218
281
285
32
367
401
437

Tempo
0:41:16
0:42:13
0:42:55
0:44:37
0:44:41
0:44:48
0:47:22
0:48:35
0:50:58
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